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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 NAJIYA C NIZAR C (FTHR) CHERAKKODE 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

2 06/01/2026 Hima K SHYJU K (FTHR) Hemantham, 
Vadakkumbad, 

KADALUNDI, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

3 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN BIN ALI  K

ALIKOYA  K (FTHR) NOORI MASKAN, 
KUDAMOOLI 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

4 06/01/2026 MOOSA KOYA 
PUTHEN PEEDIAKAL 

KOZHIKODEN 
THARAMMAL

MUHAMMED KOYA  
HAJI PUTHUKUDI 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

2/339 A K HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 BUSHARA CHERIYA BAVA 
(FTHR)

02/27 
KAPPAKKARANTAKATH, 
NEAR UHHS SCHOOL 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

6 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZAMIL 
K V

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
V (FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
MADATHIL 
PARAMBA, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

7 06/01/2026 RASHA RUKIYA  P T JAFAR P T (FTHR) PALLITHODI VEEDU, 
VALLAM THODI 

PARAMBA, NORTH 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

8 06/01/2026 HANEENA 
MEHABOOB M

MEHABOOB 
MATTUMMAL (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
BEYPORE

  

9 06/01/2026 AMAN M NOUFAL M (FTHR) 367 SABEEL HOUSE, 
MUNDAPURAM 

PARAMBU, 
CHALATTY, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 06/01/2026 SHAHINA T A HAMZA RENIN 
(HSBN)

ZAIN HOUSE, 
NADUVATTOM, 

BEYPORE VILLAGE, 
BEYPORE POST, 
673015, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 MOHANADASAN P APPU (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T SEMEER T (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPADAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

13 06/01/2026 SABIRA P V ABDULLA KOYA 
(HSBN)

CHALIYAM HOUSE, 
MADATHILPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

14 06/01/2026 RASHEEDA K T MUSTHAFA K (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

15 06/01/2026 HASNA FIDHA K P HASSAN KOYA  K P 
(FTHR)

KANAKKAPILLANTHAKATH, 
MUDAVANKULANGARA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

16 06/01/2026 SARIKA M MOHANADASAN P 
(HSBN)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 06/01/2026 SAFIYA MUJEEB (HSBN) 661/ shani manzil, 
kalathingal paramb, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 T P ABDUL RAHIM T P MUHAMMED 
BASHA (FTHR)

41/749 SALMAS, 
ANAROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

19 06/01/2026 Nafiya  P Abdul Husham  T 
(HSBN)

Baithul Basith, Valliya 
Paramb/Perumugham, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

20 06/01/2026 ABDULLA KOYA IMBICHI BAVA 
(FTHR)

CHALIYAM HOUSE, 
MADATHILPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

21 06/01/2026 ABUBACKER 
SIDIQUE K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

AMBALAMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

22 06/01/2026 JAMEELA RAFEEQ (HSBN) KANNARAMBATH, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

23 06/01/2026 MUFEEDA  K T ASKAR K (HSBN) KANNAMPARAMBATH 
NEDUMOOLIL 

HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE 
COLEEGE, 673632, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 06/01/2026 THANSILA K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRANGAL, 
WEST NAMBIVEEDU 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

25 06/01/2026 HAMEEDATH K V ABDULSALAM K V 
(FTHR)

KORAVEEDU, 
THAIKOOTTAM 

PARAMBU, 
KAYYADITHODU, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, BEYPORE

  

26 06/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
IRFANA  P P

NOUFAL K (FTHR) KANDILERI HOUSE, 
KARUVANKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 06/01/2026 ASSIM AMBADI P MOHANADASAN P 
(FTHR)

BIKSHA 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 06/01/2026 RAMLATH 
KALLIYANATHOPPU 

PARAMBA

IMBICHIPATHU 
(MTHR)

AJAS, THANIKKAD 
PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIKHA 
C P

SHIHAB C P (FTHR) CHERUPURAKKAL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 06/01/2026 ABHIRAG K SATHEESH K (FTHR) KODAKKALLU 
PARAMBIL, FAROOK 

COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

31 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JANISH 
M 

RAEES M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
KADEEJA NAGAR 

ROAD, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

32 06/01/2026 GEETHA K BALASUBRAMANIAN 
M M (HSBN)

KOLATHOTTU 
HOUSE, ATHAM 

VALAVU, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

33 06/01/2026 FASIJA E  MUHAMMED SABIQ 
T A (HSBN)

CHALIYAM HOUSE, 
MADATHILPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

34 06/01/2026 SAMEERA P T JAMSHID V (HSBN) MEDAPPIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 06/01/2026 MUBARAK C K ABDUL SALEEM C K 
(FTHR)

MELATH HOUSE, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 06/01/2026 BILAL RAHMAN M T SIRAJUDEEN M T 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, VALIYAKAD 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NADIN P T SHAHIR P T (FTHR) BISMILLA BAITH, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL E K 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

40/416A BAITHUL 
AMANA, PUTHIYA 

VEED PADAM, 
PARAKKANDI 
AREEKKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

39 06/01/2026 AMINA KHADER (FTHR) AMBALA PARAMB 
HOUSE, NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 06/01/2026 AYSHA SAFNA N V JUNAID C P (HSBN) CHERUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

41 06/01/2026 ABDUL 
MAJEEDKHAN K 

NASEER K (FTHR) KAPPITHOTTATHIL, 
MUNDAKKATTU 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, BEYPORE

  

42 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P Ahammad Mansoor P 
(FTHR)

Purathanath House, 
Mannarakkal Paramb, 
Cheruvannur, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

43 06/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR K BALASUBRAMANIAN 
M M (FTHR)

KOLATHOTTU 
HOUSE, ATHAM 

VALAVU, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

44 06/01/2026 MAUROOF 
MUSTHOFA K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

45 06/01/2026 SAHIR GARATHIL USMAN KOYA (FTHR) MARYAMS, 
KEEZHEDATH 

PARAMBA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE NORTH, 
673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

46 06/01/2026 V P Abdul Kalam Usman Koya (FTHR) Thaj Villa, Kattukali 
Vayal, Naduvattam, 

Beypore North, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

47 06/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T ABDUL LATHEEF  T 
(FTHR)

HAJARA MANZIL   
THAYYILTHODI, 

WEST 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

48 06/01/2026 IBRAHIM JINSHAD T 
P 

BICHALI T P (FTHR) VELLESHERY 
PADAM, CHUNGAM, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

49 06/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA MUJEEB (FTHR) parakkalakath, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

50 06/01/2026 SUJITHA M K  RAVEENDRAN M  
(HSBN)

MUDAKKAZHI, 
THAZHE 

MANGADANTHODI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

51 06/01/2026 AFLAH K JAMSAD K (FTHR) 21/265A, PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUPPEKKAD, 
KADALUNDI P O, 

673302, KOZHIKODE

  

52 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAN 
V T 

MUHAMMED YASIR 
V T (FTHR)

42/2214 
MULLAVEETTIL, 

KIZHUVANA 
PADAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAAM, 

673027, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

53 06/01/2026 ABHINAND P SREEKUMAR P N 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

54 06/01/2026 AYISHA JAMNA V S SHAJAHAN V H 
(MTHR)

12/664 VADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM 
TEMBLE ROAD, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

55 06/01/2026 ABHA ANJALI P MOHANADASAN P 
(FTHR)

BIKSHA 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

56 06/01/2026 IZAZ ZORA M MUNEEB M S (FTHR) SHABNAM, FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

57 06/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL P P MOIDEEN KOYA P P 
(FTHR)

SABIRA MANSIL, 
MATHOTHAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

58 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
P

JAMSHEED P (FTHR) JAMSHEED VILLA, O 
M ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

59 06/01/2026 SHANIYA SHIRIL K SHAJAHAN  K (FTHR) QVILLA, PONGILOTT 
VAYAL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE NORTH, 
673028, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

60 06/01/2026 SASIDHARAN K PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

61 06/01/2026   NAFLA MOIDEEN N MOIDEEN KOYA N 
(FTHR)

23/67KOYAS, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

62 06/01/2026 RAJITHAKUMARI K SASIDHARAN (HSBN) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

63 06/01/2026 SAHLA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M O (FTHR)

ORUVINGAL HOUSE, 
MANAKANCHERI 
KODAMPUZHA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

64 06/01/2026 SHAMLIYA  A SAJIR V (HSBN) VAYALILAKATH, 
THANNICHALIL 

HOUSE, KASHAYA 
PADI, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

65 06/01/2026 PATHEYI K P ABDUL RASAK 
(HSBN)

KOLATHIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

66 06/01/2026 SAJEEVAN K MANI (FTHR) VIGNESWARA, 
PANAGATTU 

VAYAKL, SIVAPURI 
ROAD BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

67 06/01/2026 AYISHA MIRZA C ABDU RAHOOF 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
KODAKKATTU, 

KULANGARAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

68 06/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K RAFI K (FTHR) 19/306,KOMATH,KUMMANCHERITHARA, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

69 06/01/2026 FATHIMA ANUSHA V 
M

JALEEL V M (FTHR) V M HOUSE, 
KOPPATT PARAMBA, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

70 06/01/2026 MUMTHAZ BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) LATHEEF, 
ODAYAMNGAL 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

71 06/01/2026 aboobacker m p ali (FTHR) naduvil padam, marad, 
beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

72 06/01/2026 BEENA P T BALAN (HSBN) UDHAYAM HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMBU, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

73 06/01/2026 PUSHPA M NARAYANAN (FTHR) 142/3 DENA 
PATHAMKANDATHIL, 

WESTNALLUR, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

74 06/01/2026 GRACY JACOB ANOK MARIYAN 
(HSBN)

44/1631 - C 
CHARANGHAT 

HOUSE, 
MANJALIPADAM 

ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

75 06/01/2026 AYISHABI P K ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
MATHOTTAM 

FOREST, BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

76 06/01/2026 NAJID REFAI K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KEERAMKULATH 

HOUSE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

77 06/01/2026 KABEER V KUNHI POCKER V 
(FTHR)

VAIKORATH, 
MUTHIRAKALLAI 

PARAMB, 
AKEEKKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

78 06/01/2026 KABEER P K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYYAMPAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLUMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

79 06/01/2026 ASMABI A MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

40/416A BAITHUL 
AMANA, BARAMI 

JUMA MASJID, 
AREEKKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

80 06/01/2026 SAHADIYA K MUBAS K (HSBN) KANNAPPANTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 06/01/2026 AJWAD AHAMMED A SIYAS A (FTHR) Attiyedath House, 
Mission Compound, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

82 06/01/2026 HASNA C THOUFEEQUE  K T P 
(HSBN)

THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

ERAMTHODU 
VAYAL, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

83 06/01/2026 RIFAD P LATHEEF P (FTHR) 27/185A Pandikashala 
House, Kuttikattil 

Paramb Farook College 
P O, Ramanattukara, 

Farook College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

84 06/01/2026 SAHEER MOYIN P C ABDUL HARSHAD 
KHAN P C (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHANDA ROAD 
PETTA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

85 06/01/2026 ROSHNA FATHIMA K 
P 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

POONAR VALAPP, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

86 06/01/2026 BEEKUTTY MOIDEEN KOYA  
(FTHR)

KARNDOTHIL 
PADANNA, 

KARUVANYHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANYHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANYHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKKODE

  

87 06/01/2026 IRFANA SHIRIN P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PARADAN HOUSE, 
KOYAPARAMBU 

KOTTALADA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 06/01/2026 SAKKEENA HUSSAIN (HSBN) THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

89 06/01/2026 IMBICHIPATHUMMA 
M

HASSAN P (HSBN) JAFAR MANZIL, 
VALANCHERIPARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
AFTHAB K

HARIS  KOMATH 
(FTHR)

CHEMMENKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KADUKKABAZAR, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 06/01/2026 Shameem Fathima Ummukulsu (MTHR) Koonari Cottage, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

92 06/01/2026 REKHA C V SAJEEVAN K (HSBN) VIGNESWARA, 
PANAGATTUVAYAL 

SIVAPURI ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

93 06/01/2026 ANOOSHA LULOOBA 
T T 

ABDU T T (FTHR) 351 THEKKEPADAM, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

94 06/01/2026 AJMAL NIHAL K P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

POONAR VALAPP, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

95 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL  
C K

NAZAR  C K (FTHR) C K HOUSE, 
VAZHACHAL 

PARAMB, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

96 06/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA NAJA P K 

ZAKKARIYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

06/109, THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL  

VADAKKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 06/01/2026 SHEEN S SIRAJ SYED SIRAJUDDIN 
(FTHR)

BAITH FATHIMA, 
RAMAN PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 06/01/2026 khadeeja k Nisha (OTHR) adummal house, 
kodinattumukku, 

olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikkode

  

99 06/01/2026 PRATHYUSH K PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

15/38 A, EDACHIRA, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

100 06/01/2026 Jisra T Thajuddin V T (HSBN) 01/138 Punathil House, 
Kodampuzha, Farook 

College P O, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

101 06/01/2026 HASSAN  KUTTY  
KONNEKOT 

SAINABA (WIFE) ANADATHIL   
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

102 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
K P 

JAYFFAR K P (FTHR) VALLANJERY 
PADAM, MARAD 
VAYANASHALA, 

BEPUR, ARAKINAR, 
673028, BEYPOR

  

103 06/01/2026 KHALID M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MOOSAKUTTIYADATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 06/01/2026 FIROZ KHAN V T AHAMMED V T 
(FTHR)

FARHA MANZIL, 
AYANIKKAD 
PARAMBA, 

KOLATHARA, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

105 06/01/2026 ANOK MARIYAN 
CHARANGHAT 

THOMAS RICHARD 
(FTHR)

44/1631 C 
CHARANGHAT 

HOUSE, 
MANJALIPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

106 06/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA  C P HANEEFA  P K 
(HSBN)

PATHAYAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHUM 
PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

107 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA T MUHAMMED IQBAL 
T (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
THEKKEKUTTY 

VAYAL, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

108 06/01/2026 FIROZ C SHAHARBANU K 
(WIFE)

CHOKLI HOUSE, 
MOODAMKULANGARA   

MANTHRAMMAL 
ROAD, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

109 06/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K MAHABOOB K 
(FTHR)

KONNEKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPPARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 

O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673632, 
RAMANATTUKARA

  

110 06/01/2026 FARHANA 
PATHAYAKANDY 

MUHAMMED ABBAS 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 06/01/2026 RAHEENA C AFTHAB K P  (HSBN) SEEMAMANTTAKATH, 
MARAD BEACH, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

112 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID T

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
T (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
THEKKEKUTTY 

VAYAL, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

113 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M V MUHAMMED KOYA 
M V (FTHR)

43/870 
MULLAVEETTIL, 

PARATHONDIPARAMBU 
RAHMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

114 06/01/2026 NAEMA FATHIMA P MUHAMMED KOYA 
P (FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
KASHAYAPPADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

115 06/01/2026 BUSHARA T HARIS K P (HSBN) THARIYATT, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

116 06/01/2026 SARANKRISHNA P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) 15/191 PUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 06/01/2026 SHADIYA CP JAFAR ALI (HSBN) 22/103 KOMATH 
HOUSE KADEEJA 

MANZIL, 
KADUKKABAZAR, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 06/01/2026 SAFIYA K NOUSHAD A P  
(HSBN)

A P HOUSE, NEERA 
PURAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE P O, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

119 06/01/2026 RAMEESA P FIROZ K (HSBN) 22/381, 
KAMMUNTAKATH,KAPPALANGADI, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

120 06/01/2026 AMINA YOOSEF YOOSEF ABDULLA 
HAROON (FTHR)

DARUL ARQAM, 
ARIKKARA VAYAL 

NEAR FISH MARKET, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 06/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal K P Riyas K.P (FTHR) 22/213 
Kanishankadyparambil, 

Chaliyam P.O, 
Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 

673301, Kozhikode

  

122 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHNA K MUHAMMED JASEEL 
V (HSBN)

21/118, 
VELLODATHIL, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI P O, 
673302, KOZHIKODE

  

123 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AFTHAH T P 

Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 19/155 Mantharpotta 
House, Kodampuzha  
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

124 06/01/2026 SAIDALAVI  C V ETHIKUTTY (MTHR) AYISHAS, 
THONICHIRA 
PANANGATT 

VAYAL, BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

125 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FINSHA  M 
P

MUHAMMED FIROZ 
M P (FTHR)

ZAINAS, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

126 06/01/2026 ATHULYA K PEETHAMBARAN K 
(FTHR)

52/214 KUTTIKATTIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 
CORPORATION, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

127 06/01/2026 Ramsheena NP Hamza NP (FTHR) Kaitholippadanna, 
Puttekkad, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

128 06/01/2026 ANVER SADATH K P AHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

41/805 JALEEL 
HOUSE, 

ULLISSERIKUNNU, 
AREEKKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 06/01/2026 THANKAM  N MANI N (HSBN) NECHIKKATTU 
HOUSE, KATTUKALI 

VAYAL, 
THONICHIRA, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

130 06/01/2026 KADEEJA NAJA C P NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) 43/523 H VAIDYAR 
HOUSE, JAYANTHI 

ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

131 06/01/2026 ASRAF PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH

Assainar (FTHR) 46/1309, 
THOTTUNGAL, 

PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

132 06/01/2026 NISHLA FATHIMA C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A (HSBN)

ALIPPATH, BEACH 
ROAD, KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

133 06/01/2026 NAHASHEEDHA N P SHAMSUDHEEN V P 
(HSBN)

NAHASHEEDHA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDAKKATU 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

134 06/01/2026 RISVAN V P MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
SADHAM VALAVU, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

135 06/01/2026 NAVAS THAYYIL HAMZA T  (FTHR) KURUPPANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KOLANGARAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

136 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF P P  
(FTHR)

PATHAYA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

137 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA JASMI P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) Paradan House, 
Kottalada, Kolathara P 

O, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

KOzhikode

  

138 06/01/2026 Sumayya V Gafoor P (HSBN) Pallithodi House, 
Kaduka Bazar, 

Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

139 06/01/2026 AMAL A V KRISHNADAS A V 
(FTHR)

AMBALAVALAPPIL, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

140 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FEMIN M P MOHAMMAD FIROZ  
M P (FTHR)

ZAINAS, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

141 06/01/2026 SUBAIBATH K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

250-
THAIKADAPPURATH, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

142 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA T K ABDUL NASAR T K 
(FTHR)

THAZATHE 
KALATHINGAL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

143 06/01/2026 MUNFIRA C K MOIDEEN KUTTY C 
K (FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 06/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
T 

MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, MARAD 

BEACH, BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE 

PO, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 06/01/2026 AYISHA  THASNI T SHAHUL HAMEED M 
K  (HSBN)

27/39 M K HOUSE, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

146 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAJAR 
M P

MUHAMMED FIROZ  
M P (FTHR)

ZAINAS, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

147 06/01/2026 SAIDALAVI M N MOHAMMED (FTHR) MANAKKANCHERI 
NANIYAT HOUSE, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

148 06/01/2026 ROSHNA M P BUSHAIRA K (MTHR) THOTTUPADAM, 
MOOTHENITHAZHAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

149 06/01/2026 ADIL AHAMMED P SUHARABI C P 
(MTHR)

41/610 A, 
CHERIKKAPADATH 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

PARAMBIL 
ULLISSERIKKUNNU, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

150 06/01/2026 AYISHA NASHA M NOUFAL M (FTHR) METHALERI, 
KIZHAKKEDATH 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

151 06/01/2026 SHIRIN K P SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAN KANDI 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

152 06/01/2026 NIBUL SHIFAS P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  P (FTHR)

171-ANJUDIKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

153 06/01/2026 RAMLATH  RIYAS BABU  (HSBN) RAHIYA MANZIL, 
NAGATHANKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAS 
C P 

NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) 43/523 H VAIDYAR 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUVANAPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

155 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD  V P

ABDUL NASAR V P 
(FTHR)

MANTHARPOTTA 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, 
RAMANATTUKARA

  

156 06/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P T HANEEFA P T (FTHR) PADINJARE MOIDEE 
VEEDU, 

KAYYADIPARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

157 06/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN K P KUNJALAVI (FTHR) KARIPPARAMBATH, 
KRISHNANKKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

158 06/01/2026 NIZAMUDDIN C FATHIMABI K V 
(MTHR)

BISHARATH, GREEN 
PARK COLONY, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

159 06/01/2026 JASMI  ABDULLA M (FTHR) ETTAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

160 06/01/2026 FITHANA ASHRAF K 
P

ASHRAF  K P (FTHR) DARUL AYISHAS 
KOPPATTU 
PARAMBU, 

KUTHUKALLU ROAD 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

161 06/01/2026 RUBEENA N V FAIZAL  (HSBN) RAHIYA MANZIL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

162 06/01/2026 ANAMIKA N PRASAD KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NAMBAYIL 
POOKKATTU HOUSE, 

NALLUR, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

163 06/01/2026 SHAHUL  P P SALEEM P P (FTHR) 44/1233PALLIPARAMBU 
PUTHIYA THOPPIL, 

KOLATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

164 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

KUNCHIMOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

THIYYATH PADAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

165 06/01/2026 VAISHNAV P AJITHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

15/290 Kulangarathodi 
house, Edachira, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode

  

166 06/01/2026 AYSHA NOWLA V NOUSHAD ALI V 
(FTHR)

18/304 
VALAMAKKIL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

167 06/01/2026 MASIDA M T NASRU (FTHR) BAITHUL TALAL, 
MUNDAKANPPADAM, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR PO, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

168 06/01/2026 HAMNA E K ABDU NASIR E 
(FTHR)

SAJU MANZIL, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 06/01/2026 KHALID  K P MOIDEEN KUNHI  K 
P (FTHR)

JASNAS 
POTTANKANDI 

PARAMBU, MARAD 
BEACH ROAD, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

170 06/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA A V MANSOOR ALI A V 
(FTHR)

38/256 MUBARAK 
MANSIL, FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

171 06/01/2026 AFSAL PATTAM 
VEEDU 

KHALID (FTHR) 40/1577 JAREENA 
MANZIL, NATTUM 
KULAI PARAMBA, 

WEST BAZAR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

172 06/01/2026 ANAGHA  P RAJESH P (FTHR) PEEDIKAKANDI, 
PUTHUKAZHIPADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

173 06/01/2026 MAIMOONATH P T BASHEER M P (FTHR) 43/350 A RIYAS 
MANZIL, THEKKE 

PADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

174 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHEEM P

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHIMAN P (FTHR)

21/66, RAHIMANS, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DANISH P C

RASIYA T C (MTHR) KUTTIPPADI, 
VALAPPIL, 

KASHAYAPADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

176 06/01/2026 Muhammed Zainul A Najumudheen A (FTHR) Haseena Manzil, 
Ambalathazham, 
Chakkum kadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

177 06/01/2026 GOVIND KRISHNA P NANDA GOPALAN P 
V (FTHR)

15/39 PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

THIYYATHPADAM  
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

179 06/01/2026 Santhi A B DINESH KUMAR C 
(HSBN)

AMBADI CHEVALIL, 
KOKKIVALAVU, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

180 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM V P

LATHEEF V P (FTHR) VALIYATHODI 
PARAMBU, 
PALAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

181 06/01/2026 NOUFIYA K P MANAF K (HSBN) EAMAN HOUSE, 
THAYARNILAM 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

182 06/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KARATIYAATIL 
HOUSE 

ATHAMVALAVU, 
PUTHUKKAZHIPADAM 

NALLURANGADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

183 06/01/2026 SABNA JASMINE  A ABDUL JIHAD  M P  
(HSBN)

MARAKKARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

184 06/01/2026 AMITHA  V PRAGALBH C (HSBN) 52/231, ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

185 06/01/2026 Anusree P Krishnan P (FTHR) 42/B1 Palakkal, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karivanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

186 06/01/2026 Ayisha Rifaha M K Abdul Nasar (FTHR) MethalaKath, vayalil 
Paramb, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

187 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
P P

GAFOOR P P (FTHR) MUTHENI THAZHAM 
HOUSE, PETTA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

188 06/01/2026 SAFIYA K P NASEER (HSBN) THULAMUTTAM 
PARAMB, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 06/01/2026 ASKAR ALI K P ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

VELLATHUM 
PADAM, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

190 06/01/2026 FARHANA K V KAMARUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 06/01/2026 ABDUL AMEER M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

192 06/01/2026 SHEEBA  TP AJISH KUMAR  KC 
(HSBN)

KOLATHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKKAZHI 
PADAM, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

193 06/01/2026 SHAHANA C M SHAJAHAN (FTHR) EDAKANDI 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

194 06/01/2026 DHILSHA C PRAMOD C (FTHR) 15/183 CHELAKKAL, 
CHITHOTH HOUSE, 

EDACHIRA, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

195 06/01/2026 GIREESHAN RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POTTIVILAKAM, 
THAMBIVALAP, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

196 06/01/2026 Aysha Nimlin K Shameem Ahammed K 
(FTHR)

Shareena Manzil, 
Pootheripadanna, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

197 06/01/2026 SULFATH K V KAMARUDHEEN K V 
(HSBN)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 06/01/2026 VILASINI GIREESHAN (HSBN) POTTIVILAKAM, 
THAMBIVALAP, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

199 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
M

SAFIYA (MTHR) EDAKKATTU, 
KALLIKKOODAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

200 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA P 
C 

SIHABUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

KUMBIALATH, 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

201 06/01/2026 AFLALUL AMEEN M ABDUL AMEER M 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ  
P A 

ABDUL NASIR P M 
(FTHR)

41/521 C P M VEEDU, 
KUZHIKANDY 

PARAMBU 
NALLALAM BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM PO, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

203 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM M V

SHABNIYYA  M V 
(MTHR)

22/149, MELE VEETIL 
ANJUDIKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
CHALIYAM

  

204 06/01/2026 THASLEENA P V AZEEZ P V (FTHR) PANDARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHVALAPPU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE 
PO, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

205 06/01/2026 Nashva Shirin K Muhammed Musthafa  
K (FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Puthiyappil Thazham 
Chalatty, Nallalam, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

206 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB A

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD A (FTHR)

PUTHU 
PARAMBATH, 

POOVANNUR PALLI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

207 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA K 
V

KAMARUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

208 06/01/2026 Sabeeba C Moosa C (FTHR) Kareechil, 
Puthiyaparambath 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Katuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

209 06/01/2026 FAJINA K ABDULAMEER M 
(HSBN)

MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

210 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB P A

SHAMSUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
LANKA PARAMBA, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 06/01/2026 Shamil hassan k p mumthaseer k p (FTHR) m p house thulamuttam 
vayal, mathottam, 
beypore, arakinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

212 06/01/2026 NIHALA K RAFEEKH P (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
PULLUMKUNNU, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

673633, 
KOZHIKOKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

213 06/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN K V MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

214 06/01/2026 SUMAYYA B SAKKEER HUSAIN B 
(FTHR)

KIZHUVANA, 
NALLALAM BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

215 06/01/2026 RIYA ROSE 
MICHAEL 

P MICHAEL RAJ 
(FTHR)

Elavanna House, CSI 
Compound, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

216 06/01/2026 SULAIKHA T A MUSTHAFA T A 
(HSBN)

SAJNA MANZIL 
KARAVATTAM 

PARAMBU, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

217 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL  K

FIROOZ  K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
BAITHANI, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

218 06/01/2026 JISHANA SHERI T  Muhammad Ali T  
(FTHR)

Vattenghatt Kallithodi, 
nallur, feroke, Feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

219 06/01/2026 FASMIN  T ABBAS  T (FTHR) PARAMBIL THODI, 
KALLIKKOODAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

220 06/01/2026 ANUBHAV MANOJ P V (FTHR) MAHIKA, A K ROAD 
NEAR LIC OFFICE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

221 06/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN T A MUSTHAFA T A 
(FTHR)

SAJNA MANZIL 
KARAVATTAM 

PARAMBU, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

222 06/01/2026 Fathima Amna  P Siraj P (FTHR) Pathar Nilam, Nallalam, 
Kozhikode, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

223 06/01/2026 SHAMLA K A SUDEER K A (FTHR) NP HOUSE, 
EDAVANAPARAMBA, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

224 06/01/2026 Safa T K Muhammed Safeek P 
(HSBN)

Pullat House, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

225 06/01/2026 Ayisha Afra  P Siraj P (FTHR) Pathar Nilam, Nallalam, 
Kozhikode, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

226 06/01/2026 Anu Shirvan C Musthafa C (FTHR) Cholakkal House, CSI 
Compund, Cheruvannur, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

227 06/01/2026 Hassankoya V T Mohamed koya (FTHR) Vadakkethalakkal, 
Punathil thodi, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

228 06/01/2026 Vismaya PA Anilkumar (FTHR) 145, Mannur Rail, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

229 06/01/2026 Muhammed aboobaker  
N V

AKBAR N V (FTHR) Kizhakkakath house, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

beypore

  

230 06/01/2026 Koyamon Abdulla (FTHR) Kuttychantakathu, 
Beypore, Beypore, 

Arakkinar P O, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

231 06/01/2026 SREYA NISHANTH Nishanth Mohan (FTHR) Vilayil Blue Bells, 
Mission Compound, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

232 06/01/2026 Naseeja  E Abdul Gafoor E (FTHR) Elayadath House, 
Puthiyappil Thazham, 
Kozhikode, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

233 06/01/2026 Muhammed Shadhil K Mohiyudheen K (FTHR) 43/1477 Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

234 06/01/2026 AGNAN M NAZIR (FTHR) 2217, NALLALAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

235 06/01/2026 NASEEHA K RANEESH REHMAN 
V (HSBN)

18/193A KAVATT 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

236 06/01/2026 SHANIBA M K UMMERKOYA (FTHR) CHERIYA KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPADI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

237 06/01/2026 RUKKIYA M V MOIDEEN  KOYA 
(HSBN)

FAYAZ MANZIL 
51/1697A, VATTA 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

238 06/01/2026 Muhammed Fazhan P Ali Akbar (FTHR) Purathanath House, 
Karuthedath Paramb, 
Cheruvannur, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

239 06/01/2026 AFHAM P MANSOOR (FTHR) PUTHIYAKATHU, 
POONAR VALAPPU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

240 06/01/2026 SUBAIDA T HASSANKOYA 
(HSBN)

Vadakkethalakkal, 
Punathil thodi, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

241 06/01/2026 shyli kp surendran p (HSBN) 338A, kayanippadam, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

242 06/01/2026 akshay p anilkumar p (FTHR) 256, kayanipadam, 
kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

243 06/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR  N jayanandan  N (FTHR) Nechikkatt, arakkinar, 
Beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

244 06/01/2026 Sangeetha P Haridasan P (FTHR) 16/156, Mannur Rail, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Koxhikode

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

245 06/01/2026 Anay cp jayaprakashan p (FTHR) 283/A, kayanippadam, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

246 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
N V 

JAFARUDHEEN N V 
(FTHR)

19/165 
MOOKARAMKAVIL 

HOUSE, 
VAKKADAVU ROAD, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

247 06/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA  SAFIYA N V (MTHR) RISHAN MANZIL, 
VELLATHUM 

PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

248 06/01/2026 SIVANANDHA  C MANOJ KUMAR  C 
(FTHR)

THAPASYA 
THAZHEMULLAMBALAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

249 06/01/2026 shanas k sudhir k (FTHR) 243, kayanippadam, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

250 06/01/2026 Abhishek P Mrudula M (MTHR) 12/256, Mannur, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikkode

  

251 06/01/2026 Aswanth T Satheesh Kumar T 
(FTHR)

40/976 B  Thottungal 
House, Kolaparuthi 
Padam, Areekkad, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

252 06/01/2026 NOORUL FAJAR  P P SALEEM  P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MUNDAKKATT 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

253 06/01/2026 SHAFEEDA T K RIYAS T K (HSBN) THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

254 06/01/2026 sarang p latheesh p (FTHR) 249, kayanippadam, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

255 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI  
P (FTHR)

pottammal house  62, 
areekkad, Kozhikode, 

nallalam, 673027, 
cheruvannur

  

256 06/01/2026 ABDUL SADIQUE K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

257 06/01/2026 KHADEEJA  M ACHAMU  MUNDOLI 
(FTHR)

48/2653 MUNDOLI 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

258 06/01/2026 MOUSI T T ABDUL NASAR K  
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

259 06/01/2026 AGHNAN NIZAR K P NISAR K P (FTHR) SUHANU MAHAL, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 06/01/2026 Hanadi  Azad Azad  Moideen (FTHR) Hana Hisham House, 
Thulamuttam Paramb, 
Mathottam, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM
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applications have been received)
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261 06/01/2026 RANA K Rafeek K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

262 06/01/2026 ANSHID RAHMAN P AMEER P (FTHR) PARAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGALATHODI, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

263 06/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH  A 
V

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A V (FTHR)

DILRUBA, I O C 
ROAD PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

264 06/01/2026 RAMEESH ROSHAN 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

pulpambil, nallur, 
feroke, feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

265 06/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA Samsudeen K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

266 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ  M 

ABDUL GAFAR  
(FTHR)

MARADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

267 06/01/2026 Muneera K T Ashik a (HSBN) Kvilparamb, chanda, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

268 06/01/2026 ubais np rahiyanth  (MTHR) kunjimmentekath house 
marad, marad 

vayanashala, beypor, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypor

  

269 06/01/2026 SHAMARJITH A M  AJITHKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MULLANKODI 
HOUSE, IOC, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM
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applications have been received)
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BEYPORE
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270 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAJNAS P

SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAL HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

271 06/01/2026 Mariya Fidha p Mujeeb p (FTHR) PARAKKALAKATH, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

272 06/01/2026 Neha p Santhoshkumar (FTHR) 149, mannur rali, 
kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

273 06/01/2026 mufeeda tk ansil a (HSBN) erjuvuntakatth, marad, 
beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

274 06/01/2026 SUJILATH K V MUMZEER P P (HSBN) MUMSY HOUSE, 
CHAKKIRIKKAD 

PARAMBA , 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR POST, 
673028, ARAKKINAR

  

275 06/01/2026 Nadasha E Askar E (FTHR) 45/315, Cresent Bazar, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

276 06/01/2026 Muhammed Uvais K Siddik K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

277 06/01/2026 ADNAN M K SULFIKAR ALI M K 
(FTHR)

21/259, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode

  

278 06/01/2026 salman faris a akbar a (FTHR) aboobakkarkatth, marad, 
beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode
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279 06/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha. C.V Abdul Latheef C V 
(FTHR)

Chamutti Valappil, 
Kannattikulam, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

280 06/01/2026 Adhil K Ajmal K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

281 06/01/2026 Fathima Dilsha C V Abdul Latheef C V 
(FTHR)

Chamutti Valappil, 
Kannattikulam, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

282 06/01/2026 MISHAL FIROZ  Mohammed Firosh 
(FTHR)

kalathingal Valanchery 
House, feroke, feroke, 

feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

283 06/01/2026 BASIL K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KUDUMBIL HOUSE, 
PULLUNNIPOTTA ,CHUNGAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

284 06/01/2026 JASEERA FATHIMA 
K 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
KUTTY K (FTHR)

EK MINAR, 
MURUKALLINGAL, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

285 06/01/2026 sanjay t bujush t  (FTHR) thottungal house 
valanchery paramb 

feroke, feroke, feroke, 
feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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